
ROW A
A1

A2
A3
A4

A5
A6
A7

A8
A9

Verder studeren aan KU Leuven

Master of Cybersecurity

KU Leuven Stuvo 

TÜV Austria Belgium

Axians

Actemium

Sweco

Acerta

Capgemini Engineering

ROW B
B1
B2
B3
B4

B5
B6
B7

B8
B9

Guardsquare NV

Amnovis
Sertius

RSK Benelux

AmeXio
LAB Motion Systems

Dekimo Leuven NV

DEME
J-Tec Material Handling

B10
B11
B12
B13

PEC
CornerBriX
Fluvius
Aurora Energy Research

C6
C7
C8
C9

TMC Science & Technology
CEE
Prayon

C10
C11
C12
C13

Comate
stow Group
CNH
Connect Ways Technology bv

ROW C
C1
C2
C3
C4
C5

OMP
ACE Belgium NV
Pfizer Manufacturing Belgium
NMBS
Devoteam NV/SA

ROW D
D1
D2

D3

D4

D5
D6
D7
D8
D9

KBC Bank & Verzekering

Reynaers Aluminium NV

Atlas Copco Airpower NV

Sofics
Easy Systems Benelux

Camco Technologies NV
AYES Belgium srl
Soudal

D10
D11
D12
D13

Jan De Nul Group
Cegeka
buro Nexus
INGENIUM GROUP

4Itego Group

AE - Adapt and Enable

ROW E
E1

E2
E3
E4
E5

Brainsquare

Absolem Engineers

ASML Netherlands BV
Sibelga
SPIE Belgium

E6

E7
E8
E9

Qteal NV

KLA
Umicore

E10
E11

E12

E13

Collaboration Betters The World

MinDCet NV

Materialise

UZ Brussel

I-care srl

ROW F
F1

F2

F3
F4
F5
F6
F7
F8

F9

Baltimore Aircoil International NV

Dosign Engineering

Witteveen+Bos Belgium
Reply Group
KPMG
ENGIE
Chevron Phillips Chemicals Europe

wienerberger

F10
F11
F12

Elia Transmission Belgium
UZ Leuven
Akkodis Belgium

Melexis Technologies

ROW G
G1
G2
G3
G4
G5

Tessenderlo Group
Air Liquide
Randstad Professionals
Danone
SEW-Eurodrive

G6
G7
G8
G9

Vynova
AGAP2
Vlerick Business School

G10

G11

Projective Group

Siemens NV

Proximus Group

ROW H
H1

H2
H3
H4

H5
H6
H7
H8
H9

Vulcain Engineering Belgium

Yitch BV
Newpoint Professionals

RP One
Key Technology NV
NGIS
Terumo Europe
Infrabel

H10
H11
H12

EY

imec

Easi

DAF Trucks NV

ROW I
I1
I2
I3
I4
I5
I6

I7

I8
I9

Plastipak
Select Projects
PM Group
Toyota Motor Europe
Emerson Automation Solutions
INEOS

ABB NV
Zurich Insurance

I10
I11
I12

Nomios Belgium

ArcelorMittal Belgium

E.D.&A.

Arcadis

I13 ADB Safegate BV

ROW J
J1
J2
J3
J4
J5
J6
J7
J8
J9

Tactical Advisory Group
Equans

ORMIT Talent
Agentschap Wegen en Verkeer
ALTEN Belgium
YER
TEC nv
Defensie

J10 ie-net ingenieursvereniging vzw

Group- IPS

Start-up Corner
SU1
SU2 Watt4Ever

VDB Engineering

FOYER
iGEM KU Leuven
Innoptus Solar Team
Formula Electric Belgium
KU Leuven Postgraduaat Pion en
Technovation
CORE cv
Neurotech Leuven
maakleerplek vzw
Hydro Team KU Leuven
Aether
Postgraduate Program in Malting
and Brewing Sciences

GROUP T LEUVEN CAMPUS

Electromechanics


